

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tansi Bed welling Rd. to Bed welling

Aveshesh

Rev. D. W.

Augangaba

M. M. G. S. V. (M. D. B.)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Kullumbaba

NOI-4520

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - R. K. Construction

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd & final Bill				
N/w	—	Length of Rd. From			
		Beduliya Rd. to Beduliya			
		under head masonry (Assess)			
Agency	—	M/s R.K. Const.			
Agreement NO	—	63 SBD/2 023-24			
D.O.S	—				09.01.24
D.O.C	—				08.01.25
		MCA SURVEY —			NIL
		02/06/25			
		SBD			

ABSTRACT OF COST		
(1)	Working Benchmark Pinnas	
	3 No. wide TMB P-36	
	@ Rs. 4499.91/each Rs.	4500 = 0
(2)	Reference Pinnas	
	3 No. wide TMB P-36	
	@ Rs. 2086.00/each Rs.	6258 = 0
(3)	Clearing & grubbing road land	
	6.90 Hect. wide TMB P-36	
	@ Rs. 75573.34/Ha. — Rs.	52146 = 0
(4)	Utility of Trees	
	3 No. wide TMB P-36	

Continuation

Continuation
@ 26,357.24 each RA. 1072=0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	P.	
(5) Removal of Telephone Pole —→					
8 No. wide TMB P-36					
@ R. 252.07 / each P.					201720
(6) Box cutting —→					
82.95 m ³ , wide TMB P-37					
@ R. 103.96 / m ³ — R.					862320
(7) Length of Embankment from Roadway cutting —					
49.77 m ³ , wide TMB P-37					
@ R. 63.01 / m ³ — R.					313620
(8) Length of Embankment for 100 m lead —					
645.312 m ³ , wide TMB P-37					
@ R. 177.64 / m ³ — R.					11463320
(9) Length of Embankment for 100 m lead —					
1920.044 m ³ , wide TMB P-37					
@ R. 261.09 / m ³ — R.					50130320
(10) Length of Subgrade & Earthy Shoulder —					
385.41 m ³ , wide TMB P-38					
@ R. 264.63 / m ³ — R.					10199120
(11) Length of G.S.B —					
301.09 m ³ , wide TMB P-38					
@ R. 3084.21 / m ³ — R.					92862520

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Provide WBM cur. III					
do					
189.33 m ² wide TMB P-38					
@ Rs. 4676.51 / m ² — R.A.					885404.200 4128625.200
(13) Primer Coat					
1109.25 m ² wide TMB P-38					
@ Rs. 59.06 / m ² — R.A.					65512.200
(14) Provide Tack Coat					
1109.25 m ² wide TMB P-39					
@ Rs. 20.22 / m ² — R.A.					22429.200
(15) Provide 8 Layer M.S.S					
type — B					
1109.25 m ² wide TMB P-39					
@ Rs. 268.24 / m ² — R.A.					297545.200
(16) Cost of P.C.C. Pavement					
M30					
361.08 m ³ wide TMB P-39					
@ Rs. 7554.49 / m ³ — R.A.					2727775.200
(17) 100 mm Stone					
01 No. wide TMB P-39					
@ Rs. 2783.57 / each R.A.					2784.200
(18) 200 mm Stone					
4 No wide TMB P-40					
@ Rs. 788.46 / each R.A.					3154.200
(19) Provide Loha of M.M.S.S					
Project — do					
4 No. wide TMB P-40					

Continuation

@ Rs. 11437.26 / each R.A. 45749.200

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	B.	D.	
(20) Printing New Letter — 2-1	176 cm, wide TMB P-40			
	@ Rs. 0.75/cm — Rs.			132.00
(21) Boundary Pillars — 2-2	36 No. wide TMB P-40			
	@ Rs. 743.74/each Rs.			26775.24
(22) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle — 2-3	9 No wide TMB P-41			
	@ Rs. 4172.30/each Rs.			37551.20
(23) 600 mm circular — 2-4	2 No. wide TMB P-41			
	@ Rs. 5596.03/each Rs.			11192.20
(24) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle — 2-5	02 No. wide TMB P-41			
	@ Rs. 5450.24/each Rs.			10901.20
(25) Road Mowing on B.T. Portion — 2-6	58.00 m ² , wide TMB P-41			
	@ Rs. 886.46/m ² — Rs.			51415.20
(26) Road Mowing on P.C. Portion — 2-7	109.00 m ² , wide TMB P-41			
	@ Rs. 1005.35/m ² — Rs.			109583.20
(27) Rubble Strips — 2-8	6.70 m ² , wide TMB P-41			
	@ Rs. 268.24/m ² — Rs.			1797.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Road monkey post —					
29 6.75 m ² wide TMB P-42					
@ Rs. 886.46/m ² — Rs.					5984.20
(29) Planting of Trees —					
30 28 No. wide TMB P-42					
@ Rs. 1288.71/each Rs.					36085.20
(30) e/w in excavation for					
31 foundation —					
46.563 m ² wide TMB P-42					
@ Rs. 398.62/m ² — Rs.					18561.20
(31) PCC in 15% level					
32 course in foundation —					
7.45 m ² wide TMB P-42					
@ Rs. 6533.34/m ² — Rs.					48673.20
(32) PCC in 8% level					
33 39.806 m ² wide TMB P-43					
@ Rs. 7541.32/m ² — Rs.					300190.20
(33) Paint on parapet wall —					
34 33.12 m ² wide TMB P-43					
@ Rs. 137.83/m ² — Rs.					4565.20
(34) RCC NP3 pipe for					
35 culverts —					
7.50 m wide TMB P-43					
@ Rs. 7593.54/m — Rs.					56952.20
(35) RCC NP2 pipe for					
36 culverts 600 mm —					
7.50 m wide TMB P-43					
@ Rs. 3216.13/m — Rs.					24122.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36) 300 mm irrigation pipe —					
37 30.00 m, wide TMB R-44					
@ Rs. 1013.95/m — Rs.					30419.25
(37) Dismantling on C.C. —					
38 1.80 m ³ , wide TMB R-44					
@ Rs. 683.75/m ³ — Rs.					1231.25
(38) Dismantling on C.C.M. —					
39 51.00 m ³ , wide TMB R-44					
@ Rs. 319.41/m ³ — Rs.					16290.25
(39) Repairing all type H.P. —					
40 22.50 m, wide TMB R-44					
@ Rs. 258.70/m — Rs.					5821.25
				Rs.	6572895.00
Add 18 + 4.8 + 7				1183	121.25
1. L.C.					65729.25
S-free					113512.25
				Rs.	7935257.25
Less 1.66% below					131725.25
				Rs.	7803532.25
Less Previous Payment					1759659.25
				Rs.	6043873.25
02/06/25 J.E.					
02/06/25 J.E.					

Continuation